
Central Men's Open Championship

January 25, 2025 & January 26, 2025

Tabb Lanes, Camrose & Heritage Lanes, Red Deer

Game

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total Avg PBoPA*

1 Rob Clark 288 256 286 247 228 254 163 334 181 225 209 289 238 354 277 337 271 330 203 343 5,313     265.7

2 Erik Kjos 327 220 245 241 211 268 321 301 298 215 177 215 226 252 273 332 232 239 261 329 5,183     259.2 130

3 Shelby Chrest 279 223 258 242 247 314 262 255 218 239 250 220 263 275 263 268 254 293 217 223 5,063     253.2 120

4 Geno Ziebarth 221 237 287 295 212 238 185 220 251 251 194 213 211 282 275 208 237 298 310 327 4,952     247.6 111

5 Gary Baird 231 244 201 326 198 356 216 158 216 210 272 324 256 208 251 298 228 263 210 240 4,906     245.3 46

6 Evan Lacoursiere 264 362 264 211 214 321 161 206 186 279 292 247 255 255 200 215 219 268 295 188 4,902     245.1 4 PBo6th

7 Justin Langrock 210 245 265 187 210 270 253 221 240 210 229 207 252 273 244 243 237 236 391 230 4,853     242.7 49 49

8 Karie Kreutz 305 281 223 249 187 178 143 197 208 183 201 267 290 318 239 310 217 246 258 318 4,818     240.9 35 84

9 AJ Bosman 227 193 197 232 246 190 214 190 219 248 193 260 259 269 310 268 365 232 204 256 4,772     238.6 46 130 PBo9th

10 Dave Philpot 206 184 276 195 166 206 235 192 261 253 253 225 187 304 288 247 268 250 282 251 4,729     236.5 43 173 43

11 Tony Zirk 230 181 207 256 272 276 201 206 236 235 186 210 280 249 252 170 410 239 192 233 4,721     236.1 8 181 51

12 Tim Phillips 236 198 193 195 231 209 241 285 201 194 288 141 273 313 215 215 217 271 295 222 4,633     231.7 88 269 139

13 Jenson Wudkevich 200 188 193 207 244 231 243 199 181 258 190 253 277 251 257 315 259 211 208 249 4,614     230.7 19 288 158

14 Liam Landers 176 191 214 281 227 220 225 185 280 219 204 260 201 189 258 239 223 206 239 352 4,589     229.5 25 313 183

15 Wyatt Bernard 201 279 214 154 273 199 218 214 189 323 188 242 297 189 224 205 271 168 297 241 4,586     229.3 3 316 186

16 Derek Ware 249 216 150 203 192 184 176 210 257 251 184 236 245 261 264 216 264 265 233 205 4,461     223.1 125 441 311

17 Albert Schram 236 139 180 223 190 175 256 186 253 142 217 188 241 333 260 242 277 190 197 275 4,400     220.0 61 502 372

18 Anthony Streit 170 183 206 239 181 207 180 285 194 287 216 305 262 238 248 183 151 221 205 225 4,386     219.3 14 516 386

19 Billy Warner 194 230 187 190 174 221 199 268 249 189 176 264 228 230 235 201 194 297 234 174 4,334     216.7 52 568 438

20 Arnie Lamont 222 217 256 205 315 179 197 199 148 223 154 239 229 246 173 234 206 239 205 220 4,306     215.3 28 596 466

21 Mitch Rioux 234 218 203 166 225 179 252 242 251 222 190 182 211 288 228 163 171 216 256 199 4,296     214.8 10 606 476

22 Don Ware 191 229 171 187 209 254 200 159 232 162 222 193 187 150 228 207 178 204 208 234 4,005     200.3 291 897 767

23 Gord Tebble 187 179 157 222 192 174 162 160 219 170 218 221 213 184 214 212 180 172 156 292 3,884     194.2 121 1018 888

24 Wade Groenewegen 142 205 139 267 149 148 131 234 258 151 177 240 164 287 189 157 219 212 238 173 3,880     194.0 4 1022 892

High Game 327 362 287 326 315 356 321 334 298 323 292 324 297 354 310 337 410 330 391 352 410

Composite Average 226 221 216 226 216 227 210 221 226 222 212 235 239 258 244 237 240 240 241 250 230.4

PBoPA* Pins back of the person ahead



Central Ladies Open Championship

January 25, 2025 & January 26, 2025

Tabb Lanes, Camrose & Heritage Lanes, Red Deer

Game

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total Avg PBoPA*

1 Natalya Langevin 205 285 249 245 242 226 228 308 191 202 250 298 343 205 297 198 250 189 218 229 4858 242.9

2 Tammy Downey 199 230 212 258 217 260 188 212 202 201 216 284 327 278 215 291 236 273 218 170 4687 234.4 171

3 Donna Gervais 242 176 240 193 181 219 236 283 186 284 212 252 279 300 188 233 271 216 261 180 4632 231.6 55

4 Holly Warner 222 195 211 299 241 193 181 226 207 188 256 257 239 213 210 210 256 211 264 297 4576 228.8 56

5 Meaghan Ray 197 212 183 187 227 173 232 220 291 259 292 174 215 213 209 165 236 221 240 195 4341 217.1 235

6 Robyn Smith 198 192 175 212 168 188 192 150 168 215 277 217 191 221 263 300 210 204 210 313 4264 213.2 77 PBo6th

7 Peggy Kjos 180 165 212 215 208 184 194 223 215 199 236 194 201 230 203 356 200 231 173 224 4243 212.2 21 21

8 Andrea Leavitt 164 231 204 245 174 209 182 207 201 242 215 168 217 198 174 261 199 222 210 228 4151 207.6 92 113

9 Cindy Seifried 240 196 285 197 182 215 196 208 159 183 169 197 187 181 168 210 226 221 213 147 3980 199.0 171 284 PBo9th

10 Michelle Beattie 200 226 204 160 168 183 169 197 222 173 206 210 202 184 174 190 181 176 196 203 3824 191.2 156 440 156

11 Brandy Werdal 210 183 201 168 249 159 155 166 160 176 232 195 143 265 165 174 198 200 131 267 3797 189.9 27 467 183

12 Barb Riley 198 188 180 181 185 179 191 199 117 197 220 182 170 178 140 212 197 198 161 230 3703 185.2 94 561 277

13 Tammy Schauerte 180 151 121 160 151 206 133 117 168 167 167 149 199 147 226 205 195 152 160 110 3264 163.2 439 1000 716

High Game 242 285 285 299 249 260 236 308 291 284 292 298 343 300 297 356 271 273 264 313 356

Composite Average 203 202 206 209 199 200 191 209 191 207 227 214 224 216 202 231 220 209 204 215 208.9

PBoPA* Pins back of the person ahead


